
Gianni B

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giuliani Luca (06/1730) 2 6 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 12 0 0

Piccini Michele (06/1872) 4 10 4 9 2 3 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carnicelli Andrea (06/2052) 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 5 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 9 4 7 0 0

Musetti Franco (06/319) 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0

Genovesi Andrea (06/1728) 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 4 6 3 0 0 0

Soggia Massimiliano (06/1726) 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giuliani Luca 06/1730 46 125 2,72

Piccini Michele 06/1872 42 82 1,95

Carnicelli Andrea 06/2052 48 71 1,48

Musetti Franco 06/319 36 47 1,31

Genovesi Andrea 06/1728 29 33 1,14

Soggia Massimiliano 06/1726 7 5 0,71

Fara Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Angella Marco (05/1571) 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 4 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0

Toma Mattia (06/4091) 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 8 2 2 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0

Lollo Alessandro (06/4090) 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 1 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 0 0

Delucchi Stefano (06/4118) 2 1 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 0 0 0

Frigoli Vittorino (06/4092) 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 4 2 0 4 3 4 5 2 2 2 1 0 0

Gabelloni Alessandro  (06/4117) 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nicolosi Pier Giuseppe (06/4088) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiolerio Daniele  (06/4116) 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0

Ricci Bernardo (06/4120) 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantinotti Lorenzo (06/4089) 2 3 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angella Marco 05/1571 26 46 1,77

Toma Mattia 06/4091 24 45 1,88

Lollo Alessandro 06/4090 34 43 1,26

Delucchi Stefano 06/4118 24 28 1,17

Frigoli Vittorino 06/4092 28 25 0,89

Gabelloni Alessandro 06/4117 20 20 1,00

Nicolosi Pier Giuseppe 06/4088 14 19 1,36

Chiolerio Daniele 06/4116 16 17 1,06

Ricci Bernardo 06/4120 10 5 0,50

Cantinotti Lorenzo 06/4089 12 4 0,33

Johnnie Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Botrugno Simone (06/3023) 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0

Agnes Carmine (06/3021) 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Faini Gabriele (06/1736) 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 11 4 6 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Ciriello Marco  (04/541) 4 0 4 1 4 1 4 3 4 2 4 0 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Botrugno Simone 06/3023 48 97 2,02

Agnes Carmine 06/3021 48 83 1,73

Faini Gabriele 06/1736 48 56 1,17

Ciriello Marco 04/541 48 17 0,35

New Team Sporting Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Boniburini Davide (06/935) 2 5 4 7 2 3 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0

Lippi Maurizio (06/1870) 2 5 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 2 0 0

Grassi Claudio (04/003) 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 1 3 6 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0

Arrighi Rita (06/825) 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 2 0 0 0

Lenzi Paolo (06/3744) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Baldini Manuela (06/1869) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chelotti Simone (06/3743) 2 1 0 0 4 7 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pascale Paola (06/936) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boniburini Davide 06/935 44 98 2,23

Lippi Maurizio 06/1870 46 75 1,63

Grassi Claudio 04/003 49 70 1,43

Arrighi Rita 06/825 21 20 0,95

Lenzi Paolo 06/3744 17 16 0,94

Baldini Manuela 06/1869 11 14 1,27

Chelotti Simone 06/3743 10 10 1,00

Di Pascale Paola 06/936 10 7 0,70



Ambra-One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ravecca Riccardo (06/1307) 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 9 0 0

Giusti Manuele (06/3152) 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 0 4 6 0 0

Sebastiani Alberto (06/2948) 4 5 4 0 4 5 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 3 4 6 0 0

Guelfi Alessia (06/4096) 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 1 2 3 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0

Forcieri Simona (06/3151) 4 1 4 6 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Opuratori Alessandro (06/3446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0

Grandi Emilio (06/3324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ravecca Riccardo 06/1307 44 120 2,73

Giusti Manuele 06/3152 52 78 1,50

Sebastiani Alberto 06/2948 51 64 1,25

Guelfi Alessia 06/4096 27 19 0,70

Forcieri Simona 06/3151 26 17 0,65

Opuratori Alessandro 06/3446 8 2 0,25

Grandi Emilio 06/3324 0 0 0,00

Over 2.5

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vannucchi Simone (04/233) 4 10 4 7 4 12 2 5 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0

Auletta Alessandro (04/405) 4 9 2 0 4 7 4 10 4 7 2 5 4 7 4 9 2 3 2 3 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0

Micheloni Francesco (04/327) 4 9 4 5 4 8 2 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vergazzoli Giacomo (04/559) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 3 4 8 2 6 4 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsi Massimiliano (04/401) 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0

Tedeschi Luca (04/558) 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sebastiani Nicola (04/557) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vannucchi Simone 04/233 46 112 2,43

Auletta Alessandro 04/405 40 78 1,95

Micheloni Francesco 04/327 32 52 1,62

Vergazzoli Giacomo 04/559 24 38 1,58

Corsi Massimiliano 04/401 22 37 1,68

Tedeschi Luca 04/558 16 19 1,19

Sebastiani Nicola 04/557 12 9 0,75

Caffé Dell'Amico 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Salvadori Giuseppe  (06/4112) 4 7 4 6 4 7 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 6 2 2 4 6 4 2 2 1 4 10 0 0

Muse Michele  (06/3962) 4 4 4 3 2 0 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 1 2 0 4 8 4 6 2 2 4 7 4 10 0 0

Bruzzi Dennis (06/4083) 2 0 2 2 2 4 4 8 2 1 2 4 2 3 4 8 2 5 2 0 4 3 4 4 4 4 0 0

Bertolini Stefano (06/759) 2 3 2 5 2 1 2 5 2 1 2 6 2 1 2 1 4 4 2 4 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0

Giliberto Santo (06/4082) 2 0 4 7 4 4 2 3 4 1 2 1 4 2 2 1 2 0 4 8 4 4 2 3 4 3 0 0

Lazzerini Luca (06/003) 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvadori Giuseppe 06/4112 46 73 1,59

Muse Michele 06/3962 46 62 1,35

Bruzzi Dennis 06/4083 36 46 1,28

Bertolini Stefano 06/759 26 40 1,54

Giliberto Santo 06/4082 40 37 0,93

Lazzerini Luca 06/003 14 17 1,21

Grizzly Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bortolan Jacopo  (06/3728) 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 12 0 0

Spadoni Andrea  (06/3730) 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0

Ferri Giacomo (06/3967) 0 0 2 6 4 8 2 3 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 4 0 0

Fratto Giacinto (06/3518) 4 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 6 2 2 2 0 2 5 1 0 2 3 0 0

Bortolan Massimiliano (06/3521) 0 0 2 4 3 5 2 3 2 5 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0

Rossetti Roberto  (06/3727) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0

Rizzo  Renato  (05/1547) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortolan Jacopo 06/3728 48 118 2,46

Spadoni Andrea 06/3730 48 74 1,54

Ferri Giacomo 06/3967 32 66 2,06

Fratto Giacinto 06/3518 26 30 1,15

Bortolan Massimiliano 06/3521 21 27 1,29

Rossetti Roberto 06/3727 19 18 0,95

Rizzo  Renato 05/1547 14 17 1,21


